Number of registrations (first time or not), deregistrations, and still subject to VAT enterprises, by economic activity, location of the head office and legal form

Filters;

Year : Last 1 Year(2022)

Total

Total

Total

Year
All localities
Legal Form Region
Individuals
Partner ship or limited partnership
Public limited company or partnership limited by shares
Private limited liability company
Cooper ative company
Company incor porated under foreign law
Commercial cooper ative association or temporary commer cial association
Non-profit or ganization
Body governed by public law

Other company, grouping or association

Number of ent. subject to vat

Flandersregion
314,724
50,984
39,077
275,933
3,672
5,494
2
16,415
710
7,072

714,083

All localities
Brussels-Capital region

39,099
3,722
8,902
57,499
1,953
1,012
2
4,298
150
1,649

118,286

Walloon region

153,328
6,855
14,926
96,366
3,862
4,563

2

7,716
402
2,386

290,406

Foreigner
4,645

0

16

15,931

20,604

All localities
Unknown

22 511,818
61,561

62,907

429,799

9,487

11,085

2 15,939
28,432

1,266

11,109

24 1,143,403



