Number of registrations (first time or not), deregistrations, and still subject to VAT enterprises, by economic activity, location of the head office and legal form

Filters:

Year: Last 1 Year(2022)

		Number of ent. subject to vat						
	Year		2022					
		All localities					All localities	
Total	Legal Form	Region	Flanders region	Brussels-Capital region	Walloon region	Foreigner	Unknown	All localities
Total	Individuals		314,724	39,099	153,328	4,645	22	511,818
	Partnership or limited partnership		50,984	3,722	6,855	0		61,561
	Public limited company or partnership limited by shares		39,077	8,902	14,926	2		62,907
	Private limited liability company		275,933	57,499	96,366	1		429,799
	Cooperative company		3,672	1,953	3,862	0		9,487
	Company incorporated under foreign law		5,494	1,012	4,563	16		11,085
	Commercial cooperative association or temporary commercial association		2	2	2	15,931	2	15,939
	Non-profit organization		16,415	4,298	7,716	3		28,432
	Body governed by public law		710	150	402	4		1,266
	Other company, grouping or association		7,072	1,649	2,386	2		11,109
Total		714,083	118,286	290,406	20,604	24	1,143,403	

Source: Statbel (Directorate-general Statistics - Statistics Belgium)